
Performance

General indications Swimwear

Available Finishings

Fabric Care Symbols

Certification

_Real colour tones of materials can differ from reality because of the digital conversion process.

E.BOSELLI & C srl
Italia 22077 OLGIATE COMASCO (CO)
tel +39 031 9843011
www.boselli.itColor card available until July 2023

Fabric  made in Italy

Fabric

Composition

Width

Weight

02112 dis 5979 BRUNATE

Very technical fabric, 4 way stretch, soft touch,
ultra fine, hight yarn density. Perfect with
ultrasonic and bonding technologies. Super
comfortable, high quantity of elastan, no curling
for hypsters with light support. Very good in
sports garment for light body muscle control.
Color card 65.

Antibacterial

02112 dis 5979 BRUNATE

PL 78%  EL 22%

85 cm
192 gr/sqm
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, Sport, Lingerie

Y5N

A5N

A7J

BNB

Y65

K6W

E02

795

G46

VQ2

G85

B12

K87

B7G

A68

K89

Z3F

500

084

001

E4E

A94

E07

AK6


