

## 02112 dis 5979 BRUNATE

Very technical fabric, 4 way stretch, soft touch, ultra fine, hight yarn density. Perfect with ultrasonic and bonding technologies. Super comfortable, high quantity of elastan, no curling for hypsters with light support. Very good in sports garment for light body muscle control. Color card 65.



Y5N	G85	E4E	
A5N	B12	A94	
A7J	K87	E07	
BNB	B7G	AK6	
Y65	A68		<b>+</b>
K6W	K89		0
E02	Z3F		⊒.
795	500		
G46	084		
VQ2	001		
		1155 C 115 L 5 L 11 L 1	

\_Real colour tones of materials can differ from reality because of the digital conversion process.

Fabric	02112 dis 5979 BRUNATE
Composition	PL 78% EL 22%
Width	85 cm
Weight	192 gr/sqm
	ے ب

4-ways Stretch
Breathability
Jacquard
Super Comfort

No Pilling

Comfort

Super Density

General indications	Swimwear, Sport, Lingerie
adridiat iriaidationio	omminuda, oport, Emgono

Available Finishings

Antibacterial

Fabric Care Symbols

Antibacterial







Performance